Permit Number
MTG22-00134E

MTG22-00131E

MTG22-00133E

MTG22-00132E

MTG23-000030

MTG23-00013

MTG23-00016

MTG22-00251P

MTG23-00014

MTG23-00015

MTG23-00016E

MTG22-00251E

MTG22-00223P

MTG22-00251M

MTG22-00185I

MTG23-00005E

MTG23-00001SOLE

MTG23-00002SOLE

MTG22-00240M

MTG23-00001SOL

MTG23-00002SOL

MTG23-00017

MTG23-00006P

MTG23-00003SOL

MTG23-00003SOLE

MTG23-00014P

MTG22-001221

MTG23-00014M

Permit Type

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
New Occupancy

Permit
Accessory

Building Permit
Residential
Addition
Plumbing
Commercial
Remodel (C/O)
Commercial
Remodel (C/O)
Electrical
Electrical
Plumbing
Mechanical
Lawn Sprinkler
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Mechanical
Solar Panel
Solar Panel
Detached Single
Family
Plumbing
Solar Panel
Electrical
Plumbing

Lawn Sprinkler

Mechanical

Property Address

15363 Summit Park Drive Building B-2, Montgomery, TX 77356
15604 Summit Park Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

15391 Summit Park Drive Building B-4, Montgomery, TX 77356
15377 Summit Park Drive Building B-3, Montgomery, TX 77356
19868 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356
160 Colby's Way, Montgomery, TX 77356
160 Colby's Way, Montgomery, TX 77356
20212 Eva Street Suite 130, Montgomery, TX 77356

15604 Summit Park Drive Suites 903-904, Montgomery, TX 77356
15391 Summit Park Drive Suites 403-404, Montgomery, TX 77356
160 Colby's Way, Montgomery, TX 77356
20212 Eva Street Suite 130, Montgomery, TX 77356
20232 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356
20212 Eva Street Suite 130, Montgomery, TX 77356
311 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
22453 Farm to Market 1097 Suite 105, Montgomery, TX 77356
105 Anna Springs Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

230 Racetrack Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
20165 Eva Street Suite J, Montgomery, TX 77356
105 Anna Springs Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
230 Racetrack Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
299 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
222 Racetrack Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
170 Harley Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
170 Harley Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
15604 Summit Park Drive Suites 903-904, Montgomery, TX 77356
204 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

15604 Summit Park Drive Suites 903-904, Montgomery, TX 77356

Total Fees
Paid
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$175.00
$350.00
$350.00
$275.00
$606.00
$1,302.00
$200.00
$275.00
$425.00
$200.00
$125.00
$275.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$350.00
$350.00

$2,209.00

$350.00
$200.00
$275.00
$125.00

$200.00




MTG23-00014E

MTG23-00015E

MTG23-00005P

MTG23-00001SGN

MTG23-00002SGN

MTG23-00001SGNE

MTG23-00004SOLE

MTG23-00005SOLE

MTG23-00005SOL

MTG23-00004SOL

MTG23-00020

MTG23-00021

MTG23-00022

MTG23-00023

MTG23-00001GENP

MTG23-00006E

MTG23-00006SOLE

MTG23-00006SOL

MTG23-00015P

MTG23-00024IRR

MTG22-00223E

MTG22-00207E

MTG22-00208E

MTG22-00209E

MTG22-00210E

MTG22-00211E

MTG22-00218E

MTG22-00212E

MTG22-00213E

Electrical
Electrical
Plumbing
Signage
Signage
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Solar Panel
Solar Panel
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Detached Single
Family
Plumbing
Electrical
Electrical

Solar Panel
Plumbing

Lawn Sprinkler
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

15604 Summit Park Drive Suites 903-904, Montgomery, TX 77356
15391 Summit Park Drive Suites 403-404, Montgomery, TX 77356
22453 Farm to Market 1097 Suite 105, Montgomery, TX 77356
20243 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

20243 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

20243 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

106 Harley Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

303 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

303 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

106 Harley Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

120 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

282 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

330 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

334 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

200 Nathanael Court, Montgomery, TX 77356

222 Racetrack Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

128 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

128 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

15391 Summit Park Drive Suites 403-404, Montgomery, TX 77356
15377 Summit Park Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

20232 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 1, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 2, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 3, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 4, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 5, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 6, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 7, Montgomery, TX 77356

155 Plez Morgan Building 8, Montgomery, TX 77356

$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$350.00
$150.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$350.00
$350.00
$1,849.00
$1,849.00
$2,209.00
$1,849.00

$200.00

$200.00
$350.00
$275.00
$125.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00

$575.00




MTG22-00214E

MTG22-00215E

MTG22-00216E

MTG22-00217E

MTG23-00025

MTG23-00026

MTG23-00020E

MTG23-00028

MTG22-000241

MTG22-00025I

MTG22-00048lI

MTG22-00053|

MTG22-00123I

MTG23-00005M

MTG23-00034

MTG23-00007SOL

MTG23-00007SOLE

MTG23-00003SGN

MTG23-00004SGN

MTG23-00003SGNE

MTG23-00035I1RR

MTG23-00026P

MTG23-00027

Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Commercial
Remodel (C/O)
Commercial
Remodel (C/O)
Electrical
Detached Single
Family

Lawn Sprinkler
Lawn Sprinkler
Lawn Sprinkler
Lawn Sprinkler
Lawn Sprinkler
Mechanical
Detached Single
Family

Solar Panel
Electrical
Signage
Signhage
Electrical
Lawn Sprinkler

Plumbing

New Commercial

155 Plez Morgan Building 9, Montgomery, TX 77356
155 Plez Morgan Building 10, Montgomery, TX 77356
155 Plez Morgan Building 11, Montgomery, TX 77356
155 Plez Morgan Building 12, Montgomery, TX 77356
13755 Liberty Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

21149 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

120 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

181 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

184 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
242 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
261 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
265 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
269 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
22453 Farm to Market 1097 Suite 105, Montgomery, TX 77356
147 Dina Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

118 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

118 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

19868 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

19868 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

19868 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

213 Waterstone Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

21149 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

20269 Eva Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$5,277.58
$37.50
$350.00
$2,044.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00
$1,849.00
$350.00
$200.00
$150.00
$350.00
$125.00
$125.00
$200.00

$1,830.00




